HASELBURY TRAILRACE 2024 - RESULTS

Pos. ID First name Last name Gender  Club name Time Cat
1 223  Christian Green male  Wells City Harriers 36m 18s M1
2 270  Matthew Lusby male  Wells City Harriers 37m 12s M2
3 268 Wayne Loveridge male  Chard Road Runners 37m 40s M3
4 159 Matthew Adams male  Running for Time 38m 24s M
5 281  William Pannell male  City of Salisbury 38m 33s M
6 264  Michael Legg male  Crewkerne Running Club 38m 47s M
7 200 Alexander  Coombs male  Wells City Harriers 39m 14s M
8 286 Rob Parker male  Unattached 40m 1s M
9 381 Harvey Walsh male  Unattached 40m 39s M
10 161 Marcus Albano male  Taunton AC 41m 32s 1M40
11 293 Daniel Peart male  Bridport Runners 42m 20s M
12 233 Thomas Henderson male  Witney Road Runners 42m 32s M
13 363 Andrew Staples male  Taunton AC 42m 52s M
14 261 Toby Knight male Chard Road Runners 43m 43s M
15 364 Nicholas Stevens male  Wells City Harriers 44m 35s 1M60
16 285  Chris Parker male  Yeovil Town RRC 44m 48s M
17 391 Ol Willmott male  Unattached 45m 11s M
18 254  Joseph Keen male  Yeovil Town RRC 45m 22s M
19 251  Tim Ingle male  Unattached 45m 29s M
20 228  Alex Hamilton male  Unattached 45m 51s M
21 368 Paul Thomas male  Crewkerne Running Club 46m 1s M40
22 348 Matt Robinson male  Chard Road Runners 46m 10s M
23 207 Susan Duncan female Weston Athletic Club 46m 16s F1
24 220 Simon Gough male  Unattached 46m 23s M40
25 361 Neil Smith male  Taunton AC 47m 3s M40
26 171 Alice Bindon female Unattached 47m 10s F2
27 387 Craig Whitemore male  Taunton AC 47m 15s 1M50
28 290 Adam Pattemore male  Crewkerne Running Club 47m 18s M
29 256 Matt King male  Unattached 47m 19s M40
30 205 Kate Dobson female Chard Road Runners 47m 24s F3
31 211 Bjorn Edney male  Quantock Harriers 47m 27s M40
32 390 Jonathan Williams male  Wells City Harriers 47m 39s M40
33 260 Peter Knight male Bys Vyken Race Team 47m 48s M60
34 296 Agnieszka  Phillips female Chard Road Runners 47m 57s 1F35
35 240 Martin Holley male Chard Road Runners 48m M50
36 221 Danny Gould-Dyer male  Unattached 48m 2s M
37 269 Mark Lugg male  Burnham On Sea Harriers 48m 6s M40
38 300 David Prowse male  Chard Road Runners 48m 10s M40
39 169 Kevin Barratt male  Chard Road Runners 48m 35s M40
40 212  Mike Egan male Chard Road Runners 48m 43s M60
41 379 Oscar Wadey male Chard Road Runners 48m 49s M
42 213 Karen Eyre female Axe Valley Runners 48m 54s 1F45



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

389
195
173
181
236
282
359
218
222
356
252
237
365
231
383
238
258
250
284
295
198
392
263
194
182
372
172
287
259
288
241
354
292
291
384
193
374
184
162
370
271
346
210
369
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Greg
Hazel
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Richard
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Board
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Hobbs
Sturgeon
Hemmings
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Holder
Kinnersley
Hutchings
Parker
Perrin
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Wood
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Mendip AC

Yellow brick Road W & RC
Axe Valley Runners
Yellow brick Road W & RC
Langport Runners

Wells City Harriers
Unattached
Loughborough Students AC
Unattached

Langport Runners
Weston Athletic Club
Burnham On Sea Harriers
Yeovil Town RRC
Quantock Harriers

Chard Road Runners
Taunton AC

Axe Valley Runners
Lonely Goat RC

Chard Road Runners
Royal Navy

Yeovil Town RRC

Axe Valley Runners
Unattached

Yeovil Town RRC
Burnham On Sea Harriers
Burnham On Sea Harriers
Yeovil Town RRC
Running Forever Running C
Chard Road Runners
Unattached

Yeovil Town RRC
Bideford AAC
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Yeovil Town RRC
Crewkerne Running Club
Running for Time
Unattached

Axe Valley Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Frome Running Club
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52m 18s
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52m 50s
53m 15s
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53m 34s
53m 38s
53m 40s
53m 42s
53m 43s
53m 45s
53m 47s
53m 49s
53m 50s
54m 6s
54m 9s
54m 24s
54m 27s
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F45
M50
M60
F35
M40
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F35
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M50

M60
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M60
M60
F45
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F45
M50
M60
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Hannah
Sophie
Jason
Nolan
Caroline
Emily
Fiona
Grahame
Yannick
Mathew
Rachael
Martin
Lindsay
Stephen
Tracey
Chris
Sophie
Peter
Kelly
Maria
Robert
Ken
Jordi
Elie

Paul
Toby
Richard
Nicola
Harriet
Dawn
Sarah
Kate
Helen
Kate
Sarah
Jane
Abby Louise
Jennifer
Michaela
Kim

C
William
Alexis

Mylena

Grinter
Lewis
Roberts
Lewis
Mullone
Taylor
Laramy
Turner
Grundy
Wigley
Vincent
Hooper
Saunders
Warren
Thomas
Wadey
Dyer
Brown
Rowsell
Wadey
Moore
Tinkler
Adams
Morgan
Chadwick
Brown
Cumpstone
Barry
Hoskyns
Carrah
Shillibier
Colman
Hickley
Dyer
Brooks
Cooke
Parker
Chambers
Hurd
Clark
Foster
Brooks
Briggs
Wheaton

female
female
male
male
female
female
female
male
male
male
female
male
female
male
female
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female
male
female
female
male
male
female
female
male
male
male
female
female
female
male
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
male
male
female

female

Chard Road Runners
Chard Road Runners
Burnham On Sea Harriers
Yeovil Town RRC
Unattached
Unattached

Chard Road Runners
Bow Street Runners
Unattached
Unattached

Weston Athletic Club
Street Striders

Yeovil Town RRC
Yeovil Town RRC
Burnham On Sea Harriers
Unattached

Chard Road Runners
Bridport Runners
Yeovil Town RRC
Chard Road Runners
Wells City Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Running for Time
Yeovil Town RRC
Wells City Harriers
Unattached

The Run Coach
Unattached
Unattached

Axe Valley Runners
Minster Milers
Unattached

Chard Road Runners
Unattached
Unattached

Running Forever Running C

Chard Road Runners

Running forever Running clt

Yeovil Town RRC

Wells City Harriers
Maiden Newton Runners
Running For Time
Burnham On Sea Harriers
Chard Road Runners

54m 34s
54m 42s
54m 43s
54m 45s
54m 56s
55m 21s
55m 24s
55m 25s
56m 7s
56m 27s
56m 37s
56m 43s
56m 58s
56m 59s
57m 3s
57m 20s
57m 25s
57m 30s
57m 40s
57m 48s
58m 2s
58m 44s
58m 52s
59m 4s
59m 14s
59m 16s
59m 20s
59m 30s
59m 33s
59m 34s
59m 47s
59m 59s
1h Om 27s
1h Om 38s
1h 1m 19s
1h 1m 35s
1h 1m 39s
1h 1m 56s
1h 2m 33s
1h 2m 37s
1h 3m 38s
1h 2m 43s
1h 2m 53s
1h 3m 5s

M50
M50
F45
F35

M50

M40
F55
M40
F45
M50
F45
M40

M60
F45
F55
M60
M60

F45
M60
M50
M50
F45

F55
M60

F45
F35
F35
F55

F45
F55

M40
F35
F45
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166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
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183
202
196
192
160
239
188
344
217
294
206
229
215
289
180
204
351
219
299
298
355
362
190
272
248
394
178
345
267
297
243
280
245
273
227
224
166
234
353
360
164
216
274
189

Terry
Lisa
Richard
Tris
June
lill
Laura
Mark
Claire
David
VicKki
Emily
Lesley
Hannah
Claire
Brendan
Joanna
Julie
Chella
Mark
Karen
Charlie
Chris
Lesley
Steve
Mark
Ruth
Catherine
Andy
Amanda
Emily
Sue
Len

Abi
Valerie
Sinead
Lauren
Tony
Sophie
nicola
Abigail
Vicky
Margarita

Claire

Byrne
Crossman
Coffey
Clark
Adams
holland
Chivers
Purnell
Gibbs
Pepper
Duckmanton
Hardingham
Fox
Parrott
Parrott
Dix
Samuel
Gilbert
Pollard
Pollard
Shears
Spencer
Clark
Mathews
Hughes
Wyatt
Brown
Rands
Loveless
Bigger
Honeybun
Nicholls
Horlock
Milburn
Hales
Grimshaw
Bambury
Hext
Sennett
smith
Askew
Gale
Moore
Church

male
female
male
male
female
female
female
male
female
male
female
female
female
female
female
male
female
female
female
male
female
female
male
female
male
male
female
female
male
female
female
female
male
female
female
female
female
male
female
female
female
female
female

female

Yeovil Town RRC
Unattached

Ware Joggers

Yeovil Town RRC
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Chard Road Runners
Yellow brick Road W & RC
Unattached

Sidmouth Running Club
Maiden Newton Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Yeovil Town RRC
Langport runners

Lonely Goat RC

Lonely Goat RC

Wells City Harriers
Maiden Newton Runners
Wells City Harriers
Crewkerne Running Club
Maiden Newton Runners
BHAM! Runners
Unattached

Crewkerne Running Club
Crewkerne Running Club
Langport Runners
Unattached

Burnham On Sea Harriers
Burnham On Sea Harriers
Burnham On Sea Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Yeovil Town RRC

Yeovil Town RRC

Maiden Newton Runners
Chard Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Yeovil Town RRC

Yeovil Town RRC

1h 83m 7s
1h 4m 18s
1h 4m 31s
1h 4m 44s
1h 5m 6s
1h 5m 16s
1h 5m 20s
1h 5m 39s
1h 5m 55s
1h 6m 1s
1h 6m 16s
1h 6m 33s
1h 6m 36s
1h 7m 18s
1h 7m 19s
1h 7m 38s
1h 7m 51s
1h 9m 9s
1h 9m 19s
1h 9m 50s
1h 10m 2s
1h 10m 52s
1h 10m 57s
1h11m 1s
1h 11m4s
1h11m 10s
1h 11m 49s
1h 12m 34s
1h 12m 40s
1h 12m 42s
1h 13m 33s
1h 14m 25s
1h 14m 32s
1h 15m 25s
1h 17m 16s
1h 19m 8s
1h 20m 45s
1h 20m 48s
1h 21m
1h 23m 15s
1h 24m 31s
1h 25m 38s
1h 27m 3s
1h 28m 7s

M60
F45
M50
M50
F55
F45
F35
M60
F55
M50
F
F
F45
F35
F35
M40
M50
F55
F55
M60
F55
F55
M60
F55
M50
M60
F45
F55
M50
F55
F
F55
Oldest
F
F55
F
F
M60
F45
F55

F45

F55
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395
396

929
930
931
925
926
927
928
924

Linda
Roger

Unknown
Rachel
Claire
Jane
Lindsey
Sian
Kevin
John

Note! number 929 was allocated to Daisy Wiggins but the first runner was a man.

Still female

Still male

6K FUN RUN RESULTS

See note male
Henderson female
Shucksmith female
Bartlett female
Cumpstone female
Holloway female
Webb male
Adams male

Crewkerne Running Club

Crewkerne Running Club

Unattached
Witney Road Runners
Yeovil Town RRC

Transition Running Bridport

The Run Coach
Unattached

Crewkerne Running Club
Unattached

1h 28m 8s
1h 28m 9s

32m 5s
34m 58s
41m 1s
41m 49s
42m 25s
43m 11s
44m 36s
46m 19s

F45
M50



